Optional




NO. Numer katalogowy Description llosé
1 132014 Cross Headed Screw M8*20 4
2 132015 Waterproof Washer 4
3 132016 Flat washer 8 22
4 132017 Spring Washer 8 18
5 132018 Nut M8 12
6 132019 Mixing Blade-74512 2
7 132020 Lower Drum-74512 1
8 132021 Big Cogwheel-74512 1
9 132022 Upper Drum-74512 1
10 132023 Bolt M8*16 6
11 132024 Rubber Gasket-74512 1
12 132025 Bolt M8*12 3
13 132026 Circlip 42 1
14 132027 Bolt M8*70 4
15 132028 Axle Bracket 1
16 132029 Wheel 2
17 132030 Flat washer 27 4
18 132031 Cotter Pin 5*40 4
19 132032 Support Arm-74512 1
20 132033 Frame-74512 1
21 132034 Support Leg 1
22 132035 Circlip 38 2
23 132036 Bearing Block - Left-74512/74539 1
24 132037 Locking Plate 1
25 132038 Bolt M8*25 2
26 132039 Bolt M10*65 1
27 132040 Spring 1
28 132041 Tipping Wheel 1
29 132042 Flat Washer 10 2
31 132043 Nut M10 1
32 132044 Washer 8 1
33 132045 Bolt M8*35 1
34 132046 O-ring 1
36 132047 Bearing Block - Right-74512/74539 1
37 132048 Bolt 4.2*12 3
38 132049 Gear Guard 1-74512 1
39 132050 Gear Guard 2-74512 1
42 132051 Circlip 62 3
43 132052 Circlip 30 1
44 132053 Bearing 6206 2
45 132054 Drive Pinion-74512 1
46 132055 Lock Pin 6*45 1
47 132056 Sleeve 1
48 132057 Drive Shaft-74512 1
49 132058 Bearing 6202 2
50 132059 Circlip 15 1




NO. Numer katalogowy Description llosé
51 132060 Circlip 42 1
52 132061 Lock Nut M8 4
53 132062 Power Cord 1
54 132063 Strain Relief Nut 1
55 132064 Strain Relief Rubber 1
56 132065 Strain Relief Bolt 1
57 132066 Strain Relief Nut 1
58 132067 Gasket,Switch 1
59 132068 Sheet Metal Screw ST3.5x16 2
60 132069 Switch 1
61 132070 Motor Shield 1
62 132071 Motor 1
63 132072 Idle Pulley 1
64 132073 Belt 1
65 132074 Bearing 61906 2
66 132075 Snap Washer -Hole 47 1
67 132076 Sheet Metal Screw ST4.2*16 12
68 132077 Circlip 30 1
69 132078 End Plate 1
70 132079 Bolt M8*25 3
71 132080 Motor Mount Bracket ,end plate 1
73 132081 Bolt M8*30 2
74 132082 Oil Seal 1
75 132083 Fixed Shaft-74512 1
76 132084 Washer 1
77 132085 Spring Washer 12 1
78 132086 Bolt M12*25 1
79 132087 Motor Cover 1
67 132088 Sheet Metal Screw ST4.2*16 3




	74512+74538+74539 drawing
	74512
	Sheet1




